TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

EEAREDAEEEPLT

(NIINENIYINC ITIRDYHFTD)
STATIC ELIMINATOR

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

rigv

SECTION

2B
SECTION NUMBER

53402 630

212




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

AT OFINIFIVOTF

(NDINPROYIN° 0BV FTD)
STATIC ELIMINATOR
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

IV g
SECTION

Vg vEHS
SECTION NUMBER

| 53407 630

72— OPREBRCEBEL CEFHADT, £+ FESTEXLTHE L,

¥hen ordering items marked

because they are available only as a set.

* ,indicate the set number

Mo EuP&ES/SET M BRETR PART NAME %%
HEES/PART N #mR%ES/ COMPONENT PARTS M Q'ty
5340 61 895 PAFYOFLYIFIAVIF ASSY STATIC ELIMINATOR ASSY 1

PAUB,RTIV U.S.A.,CANADA
1,2,4-12
5340 61 915-2 &17“,%I%3F3Y%F ASSY STATIC ELIMINATOR ASSY 1
1,2,4=-12
1 9642051014 Fa%Jza% M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 2
2 9710050008 nhrYvpre M5 SPRING WASHER M5 7
4 98191 AT OFINIAFIHIRT STATIC ELIMINATOR 1
4 99711001 AT IEINIFIARORT STATIC ELIMINATOR 1
PAUB, hTAN U.S.A.-CANADA
5 5290 61 916-3 #192hI%snton MOUNTING BRACKET 1
& 9660050014 TYE M5 HEXAGON NUT M5 9
7 96420535014 TAYIrIY M5X30 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X30 2
& 5340 61 891 FI0IN™ - BAR ’
PAUD,hTaw U.S.A.,-CANADA
& 5340 61 911-1 F1OINN - BAR i
9@ 5340 61 914~1 V259 BRACKET 2
10 5340 61 892 NTIN® - BAR 1
PAND AN U.S.A.-CANADA

10 5340 61 912 NTIAW - BAR 1

11 9670051508 YEYERBRNIE M5X15 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X15 2

12 9716050014 ES9“h*x M5 PLAIN WASHER M5 2

213





